Microchip Technology
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MIC5239-1.8YM.pdf
In Stock
268 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $2.19
25 pcs $1.818
100 pcs $1.656
MIC5239-1.8YM Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MIC5239-1.8YM,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: 2.3 V ~ 30 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.35V @ 500mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 500mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MIC5239-1.8YM Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MIC5239-1.8BM-TR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.8YS-TR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A SOT223
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.8YS
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A SOT223
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.8BS TR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A SOT223
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.8BMM
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.8YM-TR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.8YMM
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.8YMM-TR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.8BS
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A SOT223
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.8BMM-TR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SIT8209AI-G1-33E-
212.500000T
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.3V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
IDW10S120FKSA1
DIODE SCHOTTKY 1200V 10A TO247-3
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
JAN1N5533DUR-1
DIODE ZENER 13V 500MW DO213AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
BC327-AP
TRANS PNP 45V 0.8A TO-92
Micro Commercial Co
RFQ
DLW5ATN111TQ2L
CMC 5A 2LN 110 OHM SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
DEA255375BT-2076A1
FILTER BANDPASS 5 GHZ WLAN SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ
SRS-2-660
ROUND SPACER #6 PVC 16.76MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
ROB-12118
SHAFT DSHAFT 1/4"D X 4.00"L
SparkFun Electronics
RFQ
PE-1008CD562JTT
FIXED IND 5.6UH 240MA 5.4 OHM
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
IMC1812RV56NM
FIXED IND 56NH 450MA 350 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ